CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
NOVA
SURFACE
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
NOVA-TW-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         March 25, 2026
Order Guide
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTION
1C SUR
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V input
DUO
DMX 2, 3 - DMX
DDA 3 - DALI DT6
DDA8 3 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
LD2 3 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
2 �For more information, see pages 6 to 11.
3 �On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit SUR - Surface mount W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE CENTER OPTIC SIDE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
PMO HLO
NOVSF - Nova
Surface Flat
NOVSS - Nova
Surface Slope
1FTX4FT -
1' x 4'
2FTX2FT -
2' x 2'
2FTX4FT -
2' x 4'
PMO - Precision
Micro-Prism
Optic
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian
Optic
SOLA - Dim-to-warm
single channel control
35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K
to 27K
1 �Static white, full spectrum,
and Chromawerx QUADRO
also available. Consult other
spec sheets.
80CRI - 80+
CRI
90CRI - 90+
CRI
Low Medium High